Remains ID Date

3/19/2008

4/12/2012

11/7/2011

11/28/2012

5/31/2019

11/16/2010

4/13/2018

8/7/2019

11/17/2017

2/8/2019

6/3/2019

8/31/2018

4/13/2017

7/6/1995

12/26/2014

7/27/2009

Name

AKINS, W T

BARKSDALE, THOMAS
JEFFERSON

BOWEN, JOSEPH ANGUS

BYARS, BOBBY LADON

CATES, JAMES GERALD

DEES, ROBERT FRANKLIN

FULLER, TERRELL JUNIOR

MAXWELL, BILLY JOE

NEWMAN, LAMAR EUGENE

RIX, JAMES CORDIE

SMITH, WILLIAM SILAS

STREETMAN, JAMES SILAS

SUTTON, LESLIE ROYAL

WASHINGTON, JOHN
MORRISON

WILCHER, CHARLIE JR

WILSON, SILAS WAFRAY

Report prepared: 2/11/2022 12:45 PM

Rank/Rate

E5

E5

E5

E3

M/Sgt

02

Cpl

Sgt

Pfc

Cpl

Cpl

Sfc

Cpl

E3

E3

E8

Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency

Military Service

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

AIR FORCE

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

Korea (PMKOR)
Report for GEORGIA

(Accounted For)

Service Number Unit

RA14021438 MED CO 8 REGT 1CAV
RA14212018 B BTRY 503 FA 2ID
RA14255925 MED CO 31 REGT 7ID
RA24738997 M CO 3/31 REGT 7ID
RA14016782 1 CO 3/31 REGT 7ID
21569A 430th Fighter-Bomber Squadron
RA57300174 D CO 1/38 REGT 2ID
RA14343105 HM CO 31 REGT 7ID
RA14313078 B CO 1/9 REGT 2ID
RA14338085 E CO 2/7 REGT 1CAV
RA14333715 E CO 2/9 REGT 2ID

B Company, 1st Battalion, 19th
RA14237965 Infantry Regiment, 24th Infantry

Division
RA14144146 C BTRY 99 FA 1CAV
RA38164421 A BTRY 503 FA 2ID
RA14355279 A CO 1/9 REGT 2ID
RA44053915 M CO 3/8 REGT 1CAV

Date of Loss

11/2/1950

12/1/1950

11/30/1950

12/12/1950

12/3/1950

10/9/1952

2/12/1951

11/30/1950

11/27/1950

12/1/1950

9/1/1950

7/22/1950

11/2/1950

2/12/1951

11/30/1950

11/2/1950

Country of Return

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

SOUTH KOREA

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

This list was prepared by the Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency (DPAA).
Please visit our web site at http://www.dpaa.mil/Our-Missing/Korean-War-POW-MIA-List/
for updates to this list and other official missing personnel data lists.

Country of Casualty

North Korea

North Korea

North Korea

North Korea

North Korea

North Korea

South Korea

North Korea

North Korea

North Korea

South Korea

South Korea

North Korea

South Korea

North Korea

North Korea

otal Individuals
Case Profile

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000001Eh8mrEAB

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt0000012NB3sEAG

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt00000133s9mEAA

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000001Eh8qeEAB

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000DtbUDEAZ

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt0000011nTvoEAE

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt00000001VFXEA2

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt00000004mOIEAA

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000VJky1EAD

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt0000012HhWREAO

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000yuavsEAA

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000040kMEAQ

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000001OU4DAEA1

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt00000133sDjEAI

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt00000119YgUEAU


AKINS,%2520W%2520T
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000001Eh8mrEAB
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000001Eh8mrEAB
BARKSDALE,%2520THOMAS%2520JEFFERSON
BARKSDALE,%2520THOMAS%2520JEFFERSON
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000012NB3sEAG
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000012NB3sEAG
BOWEN,%2520JOSEPH%2520ANGUS
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt00000133s9mEAA
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt00000133s9mEAA
BYARS,%2520BOBBY%2520LADON
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000001Eh8qeEAB
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000001Eh8qeEAB
CATES,%2520JAMES%2520GERALD
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000000DtbUDEAZ
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000000DtbUDEAZ
DEES,%2520ROBERT%2520FRANKLIN
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000011nTvoEAE
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000011nTvoEAE
FULLER,%2520TERRELL%2520JUNIOR
-
MAXWELL,%2520BILLY%2520JOE
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt00000001VFXEA2
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt00000001VFXEA2
NEWMAN,%2520LAMAR%2520EUGENE
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt00000004m0lEAA
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt00000004m0lEAA
RIX,%2520JAMES%2520CORDIE
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000000VJky1EAD
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000000VJky1EAD
SMITH,%2520WILLIAM%2520SILAS
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000012HhWREA0
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000012HhWREA0
STREETMAN,%2520JAMES%2520SILAS
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000000yuavsEAA
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000000yuavsEAA
SUTTON,%2520LESLIE%2520ROYAL
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt00000004okMEAQ
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt00000004okMEAQ
WASHINGTON,%2520JOHN%2520MORRISON
WASHINGTON,%2520JOHN%2520MORRISON
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000001OU4DAEA1
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000001OU4DAEA1
WILCHER,%2520CHARLIE%2520JR
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt00000133sDjEAI
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt00000133sDjEAI
WILSON,%2520SILAS%2520WAFRAY
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt00000119YgUEAU
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt00000119YgUEAU




